in e[change for the agreed upon consideration (³JLO Agreement´), for the benefit of Politech 
and ; 

WHEREAS, The JLO Agreement provides that the total consideration to be paid is One 
Million Dollars ($1,000,000.00), payable in two installments; the first installment of Seven 
Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($750,000.00) shall be paid upon signing of the JLO 
Agreement, and the second installment of Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000.00) 
shall be paid after the Artist uploads the first Post on her Social Media (as these terms are defined 
in the JLO Agreement); 

WHEREAS, pursuant to subsection 1(a) of JLO Agreement on the static image post on 
Social Media, Courtside Consulting has acknowledged and agreed that such static image post